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25 1 Jarrells rep01@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-1474 1245 Mt. Vernon Ave., Apt. 3H Columbus OH 43203
26 2 Humphrey rep02@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-5802 5792 Hibernia Dr. Apt. B Columbus OH 43232 Adriana Gordon adriana.gordon@ohiohouse.gov
18 3 Mohamed rep03@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-8104 1753 Overlook Ridge Dr. Columbus OH 43219
19 4 Lightbody rep04@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-9624 4948 E Walnut St. Westerville OH 43081 Esther Kelsch esther.kelsch@ohiohouse.gov
20 5 Brown rep05@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-8022 7559 Bruns Court Canal Winchester OH 43110 Jaclyn Mulvain jaclyn.mulvain@ohiohouse.gov
17 6 Miller rep06@ohiohouse.gov 614-644-6041 1099 Hudson Run Pl., Unit 109 Columbus OH 43228 Douglas Babcock douglas.babcock@ohiohouse.gov
22 7 Russo rep07@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-4895 1850 Tewksbury Rd. Columbus OH 43221 Mindy Spain mindy.spain@ohiohouse.gov Victoria Rykaczewski victoria.rykaczewski@ohiohouse.gov
21 8 Liston rep08@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-5441 2193 Stratingham Dr. Dublin OH 43016 Karalyn Wright Karalyn.Wright@ohiohouse.gov
- 9 Abdullahi rep09@ohiohouse.gov 614-644-5079 5368 Redwood Rd. Columbus OH 43229

23 10 Dobos rep10@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-7954 4411 Hammerton Dr. Columbus OH 43228
- 11 Somani rep11@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-1414 5846 Dyrham Park Dublin OH 43017

78 12 Stewart rep12@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-1408 15075 Home Ct. Ashville OH 43103 Jared Ysseldyke jared.ysseldyke@ohiohouse.gov
13 13 Skindell rep13@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-5921 16800 Delaware Ave. Lakewood OH 44107 Caitlin Robertson caitlin.robertson@ohiohouse.gov
- 14 Brennan rep14@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-3350 6306 Hampstead Ave. Parma OH 44129
- 15 Dell'Aquila rep15@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-3485 661 E. Pleasant Valley Rd. Seven Hills OH 44131

14 16 Sweeney rep16@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-0961 3632 W. 133rd St. Cleveland OH 44111 Riley Alton riley.alton@ohiohouse.gov
17 17 Patton rep17@ohiohouse.gov 614-644-6005 17157 Rabbit Run Dr. Strongsville OH 44136 Jackson Bergdoll Jackson.Bergdoll@ohiohouse.gov
- 18 Brewer rep18@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-1896 2950 E. 130th St. Cleveland OH 44120
6 19 Robinson rep19@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-4847 7099 Longview Dr. Solon OH 44139 Dakota Bidgood dakota.bidgood@ohiohouse.gov

10 20 Upchurch rep20@ohiohouse.gov 614-644-6002 1426 Clearaire Rd. Cleveland OH 44110 Ashley White Ashley.White@ohiohouse.gov
- 21 Forhan rep21@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-6030 1520 Oakmount Rd. Apt. 2 South Euclid OH 44121

12 22 Brent rep22@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-2473 16804 Glendale Ave. Cleveland OH 44128
60 23 Troy rep23@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-9690 31600 Lakeshore Blvd. Apt. 37 Willowick OH 44095 James Sullivan James.Sullivan@ohiohouse.gov
- 24 Isaacsohn rep24@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-8012 432 Chestnut St. Cincinnati OH 45207
- 25 Thomas rep25@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-5343 515 Clinton Springs Ave. Cincinnati OH 45217

33 26 Denson rep26@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-8010 2419 Bremont Ave., Apt. 2 Cincinnati OH 45237 India Crawford india.crawford@ohiohouse.gov
- 27 Baker rep27@ohiohouse.gov 614-644-6886 7807 Asbury Hills Dr. Cincinnati OH 45255

28 28 Miranda rep28@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-8120 11511 Oxfordshire Ln. Cincinnati OH 45240 Tori Jester tori.jester@ohiohouse.gov
29 29 Abrams rep29@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-9091 92 Fawn Dr. Cincinnati OH 45030 Megan Ryser megan.ryser@ohiohouse.gov
30 30 Seitz rep30@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-8258 2097 Beech Grove Dr. Cincinnati OH 45233 Levi Gross levi.gross@ohiohouse.gov
38 31 Roemer rep31@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-5786 3616 Southern Rd. Richfield OH 44286 Robert Gray robert.gray@ohiohouse.gov
36 32 Young rep32@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-1645 2037 Greensburg Rd. North Canton OH 44720 Amanda Magoteaux amanda.magoteaux@ohiohouse.gov
35 33 Galonski rep33@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-1308 1137 Allendale Ave. Akron OH 44306 Mackenzie Damon Mackenzie.Damon@ohiohouse.gov
37 34 Weinstein rep34@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-3100 8 N Westhaven Dr. Hudson OH 44236 Leah Brudno Leah.Brudno@ohiohouse.gov

35 Demetriou rep35@ohiohouse.gov 614-644-6037 7320 Samuel Lord Dr. Chagrin Falls OH 44023
41 36 White rep36@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-1790 4744 Bokay Dr. Kettering OH 45440 Joella Franzen joella.franzen@ohiohouse.gov
42 37 Young rep37@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-1177 1121 Cedar Creek Circle Centerville OH 45458 Steven Wolfe Steven.Wolfe@ohiohouse.gov
39 38 Blackshear rep38@ohiohouse.gov 614-644-5085 531 Belmonte Park N. Apt. 411 Dayton OH 45405 Reed Cusack Reed.Cusack@ohiohouse.gov
40 39 Plummer rep39@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-1607 1831 Kershner Rd. Dayton OH 45414 Ryan Quinn ryan.quinn@ohiohouse.gov
43 40 Creech rep40@ohiohouse.gov 614-644-8051 5062 Bantas Creek Rd. West Alexandria OH 45381 Adam Gumpf adam.gumpf@ohiohouse.gov
- 41 Williams rep41@ohiohouse.gov 614-644-6008 3530 Mary Allen Dr. Oregon OH 43616

47 42 Merrin rep42@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-6504 4623 Lakeside Dr. Unit 3109 Maumee OH 43537 Jack Mounts jack.mounts@ohiohouse.gov
- 43 Grim rep43@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-2960 2937 E. Lincolnshire Blvd. Toledo OH 43606
- 44 Rogers rep44@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-1401 333 E. Hudson St. Toledo OH 43608

52 45 Gross rep45@ohiohouse.gov 614-644-6017 7350 Lakota Springs Dr. West Chester OH 45069 Mary Gregg Mary.Gregg@ohiohouse.gov
53 46 Hall rep46@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-1418 6364 Trenton Franklin Rd. Middletown OH 45042 John O'Shea john.oshea@ohiohouse.gov
51 47 Carruthers rep47@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-1731 601 Glenway Dr. Hamilton OH 45013 Andrew Spencer andrew.spencer@ohiohouse.gov
28 48 Oelslager rep48@ohiohouse.gov 614-752-2438 215 North Circle Dr. SW North Canton OH 44709 Kendal Glandorff Kendal.Glandorff@ohiohouse.gov
- 49 Thomas rep49@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-8030 5566 Foxboro Ave. NW Canton OH 44718

50 50 Stoltzfus rep50@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-9078 13789 Telpahak St. SE Minerva OH 44657 Nick Coyle nick.coyle@ohiohouse.gov
98 51 Hillyer rep51@ohiohouse.gov 614-644-6721 1837 Clay Ct. SE Dennison OH 44621
55 52 Manning rep52@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-8550 9436 Foxboro Dr. N. Ridgeville OH 44039
56 53 Miller rep53@ohiohouse.gov 614-644-5094 433 NorthPointe Blvd. Amherst OH 44001 Chloe Donovan Chloe.Donovan@ohiohouse.gov
57 54 Stein rep54@ohiohouse.gov 614-644-6027 2854 State Route 61 Norwalk OH 44857 Bob Reed bob.reed@ohiohouse.gov
62 55 Lipps rep55@ohiohouse.gov 614-644-5076 157 Millard Dr. Franklin OH 45005 Willa Bluestone willa.bluestone@ohiohouse.gov
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- 56 Mathews rep56@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-5141 454 Calumet Farms Dr. Lebanon OH 45036
61 57 Callender rep57@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-9628 11335 St. Andrews Way Concord OH 44077 Colin Conners Colin.Conners@ohiohouse.gov
59 58 Cutrona rep58@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-9435 3755 Mercedes Place Unit 9 Canfield OH 44406 Benjamin Holbrook Benjamin.holbrook@ohiohouse.gov
- 59 McNally rep59@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-6107 1255 Cherokee Dr. Youngstown OH 44511

67 60 Jordan rep60@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-7251 7740 Marysville Rd. Ostrander OH 43061 Ben Weber ben.weber@ohiohouse.gov
- 61 Lear rep61@ohiohouse.gov 614-644-6074 7490 Big Walnut Rd. Galena OH 43021

65 62 Schmidt rep62@ohiohouse.gov 614-644-6023 771 Wards Corner Rd. Loveland OH 45140 Tyler Harmon Tyler.Harmon@ohiohouse.gov
66 63 Bird rep63@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-3488 3562 Behymer Rd. Cincinnati OH 45245 Carly Zinnecker carly.zinnecker@ohiohouse.gov
- 64 Santucci rep64@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-5358 535 Avalon Dr. SE Warren OH 44484

63 65 Loychik rep65@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-8134 4022 Westlake Rd. Cortland OH 44410 Lew Lainhart lewis.lainhart@ohiohouse.gov
69 66 Ray rep66@ohiohouse.gov 614-644-6034 283 Stratford Ave. Wadsworth OH 44281 Brionna Pinto brionna.pinto@ohiohouse.gov
- 67 Miller rep67@ohiohouse.gov 614-644-6711 208 N. Countryside Dr. Ashland OH 44805
- 68 Claggett rep68@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-1431 3301 Sharon Valley Rd. NE Newark OH 43055

72 69 Miller rep69@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-8140 6170 Pleasant Chapel Rd. SE Newark OH 43056 Daniel Slaybaugh Daniel.Slaybaugh@ohiohouse.gov
73 70 Lampton rep70@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-2994 960 Fairfield Rd. Beavercreek OH 45439 McKenzie Pickrell McKenzie.Pickrell@ohiohouse.gov
74 71 Dean rep71@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-1482 649 Monroe Dr. Xenia OH 45385 Aubyn Hines aubyn.hines@ohiohouse.gov
75 72 Pavliga rep72@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-2500 1965 New Milford Rd. Atwater OH 44201 Grant Miller grant.miller@ohiohouse.gov
77 73 LaRe rep73@ohiohouse.gov 614-644-6020 7587 Cumberland Circle NW Canal Winchester OH 44201 Nick Rhodes Nick.Rhodes@ohiohouse.gov
- 74 Willis rep74@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-1470 2222 Ballentine Pike Springfield OH 45502
3 75 Ghanbari rep75@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-2004 26811 Dogwood Ln. Perrysburg OH 43511 Logan Hannum logan.hannum@ohiohouse.gov
2 76 John rep76@ohiohouse.gov 614-644-5088 21 Cold Draw Ct. Shelby OH 44875 Michael Wing michael.wing@ohiohouse.gov
1 77 Wiggam rep77@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-8100 316 E. Beverly Rd. Wooster OH 44691 Jordan Leatherwood jordan.leatherwood@ohiohouse.gov

84 78 Manchester rep78@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-1464 29566 State Route 385 Lakeview OH 43331 Anastasia Kotkovskaya Anastasia.Kotkovskaya@ohiohouse.gov
- 79 Blasdel rep79@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-2038 240 Aberdeen Ct. Columbiana OH 44408

80 80 Powell rep80@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-8114 8032 State Route 722 Arcanum OH 45304 Madeleine Castle madeleine.castle@ohiohouse.gov
81 81 Hoops rep81@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-3760 195 Old Creek Dr. Napoleon OH 43545 Miranda Rupp Miranda.Rupp@ohiohouse.gov
- 82 Klopfenstein rep82@ohiohouse.gov 614-644-5091 2693 Road 87 Haviland OH 45851

83 83 Cross rep83@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-3819 16511 Maureen Dr. Kenton OH 43326 Zachary Thomson zachary.thomson@ohiohouse.gov
- 84 King rep84@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-6344 141 Pleasant Ridge Ave. Celina OH 45822
- 85 Barhorst rep85@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-1507 140 Liberty Way Unit B Fort Loramie OH 45845

86 86 Richardson rep86@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-8147 1807 Chiprock Dr. Marysville OH 43040 Catie Cleveland Catie.Cleveland@ohiohouse.gov
87 87 McClain rep87@ohiohouse.gov 614-644-6265 7915 Township Highway 136 Nevada OH 44849 Josh Hlavaty Josh.Hlavaty@ohiohouse.gov
88 88 Click rep88@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-1374 1473 County Road 268 Vickery OH 43464 Ben Nettles ben.nettles@ohiohouse.gov
89 89 Swearingen rep89@ohiohouse.gov 614-644-6011 3806 Lawrence Ave. Huron OH 44839 Caleb Anderson caleb.anderson@ohiohouse.gov
90 90 Baldridge rep90@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-2124 921 State Route 137 Winchester OH 45697 George Christy george.christy@ohiohouse.gov
- 91 Peterson rep91@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-3506 5564 Grassy Branch Rd. Sabina OH 45169

92 92 Johnson rep92@ohiohouse.gov 614-644-7928 330 Red Bud Rd. Chillicothe OH 45601 Matt Eiting matt.eiting@ohiohouse.gov
93 93 Stephens rep93@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-1366 26 County Road 230 Kitts Hill OH 45645 Macin Taylor macin.taylor@ohiohouse.gov
94 94 Edwards rep94@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-2158 3 Blair Court Nelsonville OH 45764 Nicholas Boggess Nicolas.Boggess@ohiohouse.gov
95 95 Jones rep95@ohiohouse.gov 614-644-8728 34755 Jones Rd. Freeport OH 43973 AJ Thomas aj.thomas@ohiohouse.gov
96 96 Ferguson rep96@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-3735 299 Orlando Manor Wintersville OH 43953 Christine VanKirk christine.vankirk@ohiohouse.gov
97 97 Holmes rep97@ohiohouse.gov 614-644-6014 5480 Creamery Rd. Nashport OH 43830 Ashlynn Almasy Ashlynn.Almasy@ohiohouse.gov
70 98 Kick rep98@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-8035 8050 Township Road 462 Loudonville OH 44842 Tiffany Bonner Tiffany.Bonner@ohiohouse.gov
99 99 Fowler Arthur rep99@ohiohouse.gov 614-466-1405 710 Garrison Rd. Ashtabula OH 44004 Jack Smith Jack.Smith@ohiohouse.gov


